
Előzd meg a Kisvasutat! Kemence

2014.07.06.

Eredménylista 21 km

S. Rajtsz. Idő Név Kat/hely F/N/hely

1. 369 1:37:02 Horváth Gábor 19-39 Férfi
2. 332 1:40:47 Gálik Ervin 40-49 Férfi
3. 370 1:44:30 Máró Csaba 40-49 Férfi
4. 331 1:46:08 Lázár László 40-49 Férfi
5. 335 1:46:22 Kiszely Nándor 19-39 Férfi
6. 329 1:53:58 Hrabovszki Gábor 40-49 Férfi
7. 334 1:54:34 Rókalaci 50 felett Férfi
8. 333 1:57:26 Lóránt Gábor 40-49 Férfi
9. 349 2:00:05 Lakházi Tamás 40-49 Férfi

10. 330 2:00:33 Dózsa Gergely 19-39 Férfi
11. 368 2:00:57 Budenszki Péter 40-49 Férfi
12. 367 2:07:32 Tóth Donát 40-49 Férfi
13. 337 2:07:48 Horváth Réka dr. 19-39 Nő
14. 336 2:07:57 Szabó János 40-49 Férfi
15. 348 2:12:28 Kováts Dóra 19-39 Nő
16. 328 2:14:03 Simon Zoltán Lajos 50 felett Férfi
17. 371 2:19:55 Kedves Jusztina 19-39 Nő
18. 373 2:37:47 Kopivanecz Róbert 19-39 Férfi
19. 364 2:37:48 Blaskó Árpád 50 felett Férfi



Előzd meg a Kisvasutat! Kemence
2014.07.06.

Eredménylista 21 km

S. Rajtsz. Idő Név Kat/hely F/N/hely
1. 369 1:37:02 Horváth Gábor 19-39 Férfi
2. 332 1:40:47 Gálik Ervin 40-49 Férfi
3. 370 1:44:30 Máró Csaba 40-49 Férfi
S. Rajtsz. Idő Név Kat/hely F/N/hely
1. 337 2:07:48 Horváth Réka dr. 19-39 Nő
2. 348 2:12:28 Kováts Dóra 19-39 Nő
3. 371 2:19:55 Kedves Jusztina 19-39 Nő

S. Rajtsz. Idő Név Kat/hely F/N/hely
1. 369 1:37:02 Horváth Gábor 19-39 Férfi
2. 335 1:46:22 Kiszely Nándor 19-39 Férfi
3. 330 2:00:33 Dózsa Gergely 19-39 Férfi
S. Rajtsz. Idő Név Kat/hely F/N/hely
1. 337 2:07:48 Horváth Réka dr. 19-39 Nő
2. 348 2:12:28 Kováts Dóra 19-39 Nő
3. 371 2:19:55 Kedves Jusztina 19-39 Nő

S. Rajtsz. Idő Név Kat/hely F/N/hely
1. 332 1:40:47 Gálik Ervin 40-49 Férfi
2. 370 1:44:30 Máró Csaba 40-49 Férfi
3. 331 1:46:08 Lázár László 40-49 Férfi

S. Rajtsz. Idő Név Kat/hely F/N/hely
1. 334 1:54:34 Rókalaci 50 felett Férfi
2. 328 2:14:03 Simon Zoltán Lajos 50 felett Férfi
3. 364 2:37:48 Blaskó Árpád 50 felett Férfi

ABSZOLÚT

19-39

40-49

50 felett



Előzd meg a Kisvasutat! Kemence

2014.07.06.

Eredménylista 8 km

S. Rajtsz. Idő Név Kat/hely F/N/hely

1. 347 0:36:03 Mitro Milán Zoltán 10 alatt Férfi

2. 660 0:36:05 Mitró Zoltán 40-49 Férfi

3. 342 0:39:08 Sánta János 40-49 Férfi

4. 341 0:39:34 Járik Tamás 19-39 Férfi

5. 370 0:44:00 Lovászi Gyula 40-49 Férfi

6. 348 0:47:50 Kováts Dóra 19-39 Nő

7. 343 0:51:32 Kurucz Regina 19-39 Nő

8. 344 0:52:24 Gyetvai Gabriella 40-49 Nő

9. 339 0:53:12 Szőke Borbála 10 alatt Nő

10. 340 1:06:35 Szőke Boldizsár 10 alatt Férfi

11. 338 1:06:47 Szőke Zoltán 19-39 Férfi



Előzd meg a Kisvasutat! Kemence
2014.07.06.

Eredménylista 8 km

S. Rajtsz. Idő Név Kat/hely F/N/hely
1. 660 0:36:05 Mitró Zoltán 40-49 Férfi
2. 342 0:39:08 Sánta János 40-49 Férfi
3. 341 0:39:34 Járik Tamás 19-39 Férfi
S. Rajtsz. Idő Név Kat/hely F/N/hely
1. 348 0:47:50 Kováts Dóra 19-39 Nő
2. 343 0:51:32 Kurucz Regina 19-39 Nő
3. 344 0:52:24 Gyetvai Gabriella 40-49 Nő

S. Rajtsz. Idő Név Kat/hely F/N/hely
1. 340 1:06:35 Szőke Boldizsár 10 alatt Férfi
S. Rajtsz. Idő Név Kat/hely F/N/hely
1. 339 0:53:12 Szőke Borbála 10 alatt Nő

S. Rajtsz. Idő Név Kat/hely F/N/hely
1. 341 0:39:34 Járik Tamás 19-39 Férfi
2. 338 1:06:47 Szőke Zoltán 19-39 Férfi
3. #HIÁNYZIK #HIÁNYZIK #HIÁNYZIK #HIÁNYZIK
S. Rajtsz. Idő Név Kat/hely F/N/hely
1. 348 0:47:50 Kováts Dóra 19-39 Nő
2. 343 0:51:32 Kurucz Regina 19-39 Nő
3. #HIÁNYZIK #HIÁNYZIK #HIÁNYZIK #HIÁNYZIK

S. Rajtsz. Idő Név Kat/hely F/N/hely
1. 660 0:36:05 Mitró Zoltán 40-49 Férfi
2. 342 0:39:08 Sánta János 40-49 Férfi
3. 370 0:44:00 Lovászi Gyula 40-49 Férfi

ABSZOLÚT

10 alatt

19-39

40-49


